
Marine Discovery Rockpool Excursions @ Bondi Beach 2016&17 
 
The dates below are based on the availability of low tide during the standard school day (10am to 2pm ~4hrs+). 
However, if you could arrive 15-30mins before 10am or leave after 2pm, then a few extra dates become feasible. 
Please choose preferred date/s & e-mail excursions@marinediscovery.org.au or call 0425 234 020 

 

Wk DATE 
Max 

Class 
Avail-
able School Grps Stds 

  2016 TERM 3       
  5 Mon 15 Aug 2016 4 4 0 0 0 

5 Tue 16 Aug 2016 4 4 0 0 0 

5 Wed 17 Aug 2016 4 4 0 0 0 

5 Thu 18 Aug 2016 3 3 0 0 0 

5 Fri 19 Aug 2016 3 3 0 0 0 

7 Mon 29 Aug 2016 3 3 0 0 0 

7 Tue 30 Aug 2016 4 4 0 0 0 

7 Wed 31 Aug 2016 4 4 0 0 0 

7 Thu 1 Sep 2016 3 3 0 0 0 

7 Fri 2 Sep 2016 3 3 0 0 0 

9 Tue 13 Sep 2016 3 3 0 0 0 

9 Wed 14 Sep 2016 4 4 0 0 0 

9 Thu 15 Sep 2016 4 4 0 0 0 

9 Fri 16 Sep 2016 3 3 0 0 0 

  2016 TERM 4       
  1 Tue 11 Oct 2016 3 3 0 0 0 

1 Wed 12 Oct 2016 4 4 0 0 0 

1 Thu 13 Oct 2016 4 4 0 0 0 

1 Fri 14 Oct 2016 3 3 0 0 0 

3 Tue 25 Oct 2016 3 3 0 0 0 

3 Wed 26 Oct 2016 4 4 0 0 0 

3 Thu 27 Oct 2016 3 3 0 0 0 

5 Thu 10 Nov 2016 3 3 0 0 0 

5 Fri 11 Nov 2016 4 4 0 0 0 

6 Mon 14 Nov 2016 3 3 0 0 0 

7 Thu 24 Nov 2016 3 3 0 0 0 

7 Fri 25 Nov 2016 4 4 0 0 0 

9 Fri 9 Dec 2016 3 3 0 0 0 

10 Mon 12 Dec 2016 3 3 0 0 0 

10 Tue 13 Dec 2016 3 3 0 0 0 

 

Wk DATE 
Max 

Class 
Avail-
able School Grps Stds 

  2017 TERM 1       
  2 Mon 6 Feb 2017 4 4       

2 Tue 7 Feb 2017 4 4       

2 Wed 8 Feb 2017 3 3       

2 Thu 9 Feb 2017 3 3       

4 Tue 21 Feb 2017 3 3       

4 Wed 22 Feb 2017 3 3       

4 Thu 23 Feb 2017 3 3       

4 Fri 24 Feb 2017 3 3       

6 Mon 6 Mar 2017 3 3       

6 Tue 7 Mar 2017 4 4       

6 Wed 8 Mar 2017 4 4       

6 Thu 9 Mar 2017 4 4       

6 Fri 10 Mar 2017 3 3       

8 Wed 22 Mar 2017 3 3       

8 Thu 23 Mar 2017 4 4       

8 Fri 24 Mar 2017 4 4       
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10 Wed 5 Apr 2017 3 3       

10 Thu 6 Apr 2017 3 3       

10 Fri 7 Apr 2017 4 4       

  2017 TERM 2       
  1 Wed 26 Apr 2017 3 3       

2 Fri 5 May 2017 3 3       

3 Mon 8 May 2017 4 4       

3 Tue 9 May 2017 3 3       

3 Wed 10 May 2017 3 3       

5 Mon 22 May 2017 3 3       

5 Tue 23 May 2017 4 4       

5 Wed 24 May 2017 4 4       

5 Thu 25 May 2017 3 3       

7 Mon 5 Jun 2017 3 3       

7 Tue 6 Jun 2017 4 4       

7 Wed 7 Jun 2017 4 4       

7 Thu 8 Jun 2017 3 3       

9 Tue 20 Jun 2017 3 3       

9 Wed 21 Jun 2017 3 3       

9 Thu 22 Jun 2017 4 4       

9 Fri 23 Jun 2017 4 4       

  2017 TERM 3       
  1 Tue 18 Jul 2017           

1 Wed 19 Jul 2017 3 3       

1 Thu 20 Jul 2017 3 3       

1 Fri 21 Jul 2017 4 4       

3 Thu 3 Aug 2017 3 3       

3 Fri 4 Aug 2017 4 4       

4 Mon 7 Aug 2017 3 3       

5 Fri 18 Aug 2017 3 3       

6 Mon 21 Aug 2017 3 3       

6 Tue 22 Aug 2017 3 3       

8 Mon 4 Sep 2017 4 4       

8 Tue 5 Sep 2017 3 3       

8 Wed 6 Sep 2017 3 3       

10 Mon 18 Sep 2017 4 4       

10 Tue 19 Sep 2017 3 3       

10 Wed 20 Sep 2017 3 3       

  2017 TERM 4       
  2 Mon 16 Oct 2017 4 4       

2 Tue 17 Oct 2017 3 3       

2 Wed 18 Oct 2017 3 3       

4 Tue 31 Oct 2017 4 4       

4 Wed 1 Nov 2017 4 4       

4 Thu 2 Nov 2017 3 3       

4 Fri 3 Nov 2017 3 3       

6 Mon 13 Nov 2017 3 3       

6 Tue 14 Nov 2017 4 4       

6 Wed 15 Nov 2017 3 3       

6 Thu 16 Nov 2017 3 3       

8 Wed 29 Nov 2017 3 3       

8 Thu 30 Nov 2017 4 4       

8 Fri 1 Dec 2017 3 3       

10 Tue 12 Dec 2017 3 3       

10 Wed 13 Dec 2017 4 4       

10 Thu 14 Dec 2017 3 3       

10 Fri 15 Dec 2017 3 3       



 
 
 

Science Week from 13-21 of August 
 
Theme: In 2016 we will embrace the ‘Technology’ in STEM, with the National Science Week school theme 

Drones, Droids and Robots. 
 
The theme poster has been sent to every Australian preschool and school, and you can download and print 
your own copy http://www.scienceweek.net.au/schools/ 
 
 

Seaweek 2016 from 3-11 of September 
 
Theme: The Earth has one big ocean with many features 

http://www.aaee.org.au/seaweek-2016/ 
 
Seaweek falls within Biodiversity Month and coincides with Threatened Species Day. 
Themes for the next 7 years will follow the Principles of Ocean Literacy 
http://oceanliteracy.wp2.coexploration.org/ 
 
 

World Oceans Day 8 June 2017 
 
The 2016 theme was Healthy oceans, healthy planet, and we’re making a special effort to stop plastic 
pollution. 
http://www.un.org/en/events/oceansday/ 
 
 

World Environment Day 5 June 2017 
 
http://www.wed2016.com/ 
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